SKYDNING

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST2
1 52929 Jakob Nielsen

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab A2
1 49743 Martin Tornge

112359 René L. Andersen

Riffel, 200m - Klasse JUN
1 126288 Mathias Thomsen

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST2
1 52929 Jakob Nielsen

53557 Mikkel Christiansen

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
1 49092 Jens E. Christensen

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 49820 Poul Olsen

Riffel, 200m - Klasse A2
49743 Martin Tornge

112359 René L. Andersen

Riffel, 300m - Klasse JUN
1 126288 Mathias Thomsen

Riffel, 300m - Klasse ST1
1 49823 Per Christiansen

Riffel, 300m - Klasse ST2
100102 Trine Knudsen

17311 Anders Secher

Riffel, 300m - Klasse SE
49092 Jens E. Christensen

33414 Tove Secher

26-08-2020 21:27:49

Resultatliste

Aftensteevne uge 35 - 2020

Otterup Skytteforening 140/02 139/02
Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/03 148/05
Kveerndrup ldreetsforening 141/02 134/02
Fjelsted/Harndrup

Otterup Skytteforening
Nyborg Skytteforening

Fjelsted/Harndrup

Fjelsted/Harndrup

Fjelsted/Harndrup
Kveerndrup ldraetsforening

Fjelsted/Harndrup

Fjelsted/Harndrup

Fjelsted/Harndrup
Ullerup Skytteforening

Middelfart Skytteforening
Ullerup Skytteforening

279/04

295/08
275/04

147/06

140/02
133/04

144/02

142/03

147/03
141/02

140/00

226/92

220/93
202/83

225/42
219/46



